All Departments

Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and Learning

Feedback Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and
Form Learning

School School of Education & Training

Teacher(s) All Teachers

Si Question

Did you learn the course/paper according to the objective it specified?

Total Response : 230
@ Yes

@ No

Period

Department

Course(s)

Semester Examination May
2019

All Departments

All Courses

Answers

Yes : 204

Do you feel the course/paper will be of any help to you in your career progression (for example,

employment or higher studies)?
Total Response : 230

Yes : 226

Yes : 168

@ Yes
@ No
2
Yes
226 (98.3%)
Have you had easy access to the course material (for example in the University Library or in market)?
Total Response : 230
@ Yes
@ No
3

No : 62



Sl Question Answers

Excellent
How do you evaluate the teacher who taught you the course? 197
Total Response : 230
@ Excellent
@ Good
Average
@ Poor
4
Average
132
Poor: 16
Sl Question Answer
5 Any other comment that you wish to make about your course or teacher or learning resources
etc.
Answers
1 Good
2 No
3 No
4 No
5 No
6 Jinai
7 Need to explain during teaching.
8 No
9 No
10 No
11 No
12 No
13 No
14 Good
15 Subject pura padayen
16 Subject pura padayen
17 This paper is a very good paper for research because of all the basic are included in this paper
and my mam Dr.Vanaja mam she is a very
18 No
19 Ni
20 Very good
21 She was so humble and cooperative teacher.. Loved her teaching style.
22 She was very friendly and cooperative toward us. One of the nicest teacher of our department.
23 No coz sir is perfect

24 Nice



Sl

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55

56
57

58

59

Question Answer

Yes i met a teacher who can develop your capabilities and helped in improving our morality
towards the social, he was one of the finest and punctual toward the time and classes, feeling
blessed so i got to know personality like him. Lots of love and blessing for sir.

Moshaid sir is a good teacher

He was punctual, his teaching style was based on clear concept. Loved his teaching and
speeches. Lots of love and blessing for him in future.

its a great experience sir.

Teachers teaching style is too good.

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

All things is good.. Way of presentation and classroom interaction is well.
-------------------- oSl Lol 55 2l o oS e
o (S s )y sl s silas e Al S e o Sk
o~ S

No

Good

The experience of workshop is good.

s S sl S Al Sans (b (S Leaars Gae 9l (s 529 b oS 23S (S ae O g Sl 65 GupsS

enly Lo b5 E )
et ol o sl sl G (o Lo G (52 e Dol S e

Afroz sir is a inspritional teacher.... He Creat a leader ship quality in this students and doing
wounder full job as a great teacher

This university is turning point of my career
Yes

Much materials provide in Urdu and much number of English ofteaching and learning books
translation in Urdu

No
No
No
No
No
No

He teaches very well. He is one of the most talented teacher in maulana azad national urdu
university. He has lots of knowledge about the text. He is my favorite and ideal teacher.

Teacher: he is excellent teacher, | feel lucky myself because | met him, he focuses on the
students future.

Farhat ali sir is a excellent teacher.
Akhtar mam is really a excellent teacer. Her expressions are good during teaching.

This is a very good course for future teacher educators,our teacher Dr.mushahid sir is a very
good teacher because of is a very hard worker and he did his job very good and he also
modified his students hard worker.

No



Sl

60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

68

69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95
96

Question Answer

anile Usr o i Jelol anls LBt TP Jiesanns o

sir ke bare main khuch bhi likhun to woh kaam hi hoga

The course should be tought in Urdu

et ot o JSIL S IS L5y BT G ot By 0l (65 550 5 LSl g0l 5S01 g 35 Gl pels S5l a1

Sir ko apni ahmiyat aur gabliyat ko samajhna chahye bachon se dushmani aur nafrat nahi
karna chahye student ko sawal karne dena chahye aur study karke aake padhana chahye gol
gol nahi ghumana chahye aur nahi phenkna chahye ...... Intenal mark denw mw insaf kia hy
mashallah

Please provide the best material of this subject.
Please change this subject teacher.

Please change this subject teacher.she is not able to teach physical science.

s~ S Sl s oyl O Lo alas] s e A S Byl sl ol G e sl plate iS5 elae
ouladll Gl s 1ol o IS Gl s s 23 0S8l O 55 (s (510 03 (65 G pB 5 iy S alial o paga
el Lo 5 S SO sl 2l LS S oo sl i (508 ~ed (siay o sl Syl Gl Sy

S U i eSS S olias JaSe S LS G eSS (S bty 2y o alas

iy 5ol Iy g 5y oy e (allsaan ((Suialis 5ol Gyl dusie Gae sa ul S o GBS g Bhim e clialis Gl
LSS h deals Sl ot 5y

o sae Sy oS Sileag (liST S sl Gy Al 385 gy SBass o ol o Salas
5k 52 S S5 Gy ot 5y 0K Gy s S candls (o oy alas

o O el ay s 5 (S

o e 5 ssb pesane o LS Lo byl Saad e ol

No

No

Moshahid sir is very puctual

enile bsy ot oSOl Byl

LT G e Anans alse s ang (oS sy g GdIS IS0, i Byl (S ja

enle Lo By o S s

@51 03 A siesares 2 03La5 S om0l o) il Baa By s S e

enile bsi ot oSOl Byl

Be careful.

Sir achha padhaye but other works Mai busy hone ki wajah se bahut hi kam class held hue
learning materials are enough for both semester n tet exam

wow Teaching is so polite as it should be &

some kind tough & but acceptable n well

very polite teacher @

Be careful for peer teaching because this is the most important for trainee teacher.
A complete guide in the form of teacher.

showing a little rude but more than kind hearted than your thinking®

Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral
communication etc.are never done.

No
Nhi
She is not In my Section for Teaching

Mujaffer sir is in my Section .He Taught us .



sI
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108

109

110

111

112
113

114

115

116

117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Question Answer

Vanaja mam teaches us this subject in Affective manner

Najma mam teaches us this subject very well

His Teaching style is very Good .He gave example related to our life
There is no any facility in my department

Very good Subject

Good subject it help in job

She taught us this subject very good by Various method

Good

Very good

L i oS O ale 8k 20 S @89 S Gyl 5 Gupd s S alS ual S ) g peme 38 e alS (e a5
o aila s)anae o ul g S

o 0ub) e 3elS S b cadgpme (oS s OS laSa AaS o i sl Lo o Las ) S e
It will really help in my career apart from | also want to to be a teacher like you sir.

Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral
communication etc.are never done.

Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral
communication etc.are never done.

Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral
communication etc.are never done.

teaching method is Well.He uses many Example
She Take less class

Rafi Mohammad sir taught us this subject but he use English language

Lt Sb g by b s bilaSw Sale ST Gaay e pupsS Gl o9 gy Ballas Sale (s Syl Salas
=l b

Ane Lo SUeSe unlin (o 2l poe 0By 3 T Gy ally S e80T S 1 o asd (650 oo oo (S s Lo
elomeindalay 5l ag o pallie (SOl las sl S ol ang o o 85 (800 0o a3 513 3K (K 50als

e o5l Jaass S Gy 5 Gupd s ot sibe e 23S0k Glss oS Gy
No
Lack of materials in urdu language

Update syllabus based on nta net syllabus because students face to difficult exam nta net so
update your syllabus

No

Lack of materials in urdu language
Lack of materials in urdu language
Lack of materials in urdu language
No

No

Practice makes man perfect.

No one is perfect...

Basic nahi bataya gaya

Good

We were unable to know that who is the teacher.
Library need to improve.

No



sI

133
134
135
136
137

138

139
140

141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172

Question Answer
Good

No

Everything is good

Teaching style is very impressive

Create the friendly environment for discussion in Classroom

Yes Contents are not available in Urdu. It is need to convert all teaching learning materials in
Urdu.

Class should be regular and provide the remedial class also.
Llasy pow ) Som Gasy 23 o S Olsie

ol 5 o g oS ilads Sl ool (oS Eai ) Lad GatSomal - (e (heysrin oul 55 oS Ob oS Sy s
et Spaxd oS 2hlan Sia oy oS aaS el (S o bl o Sl S Sl

No

Complete material are not available in library

| am very satisfied because it is useful for my ctet, stet qualify.

| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| teach during B.Ed. | am satisfied. Because it is useful for my Ctet and Stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is useful for my ctet, stet qualify.

| am very satisfied because it is useful for my ctet, stet qualify.

| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
| am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.
At first art and education should be teach

No comments

There should be audiovisual aids for this paper

No comments

et sy oS LGy oo Juals

e s rd oS 23 5S Sl o s pd oS Slaaas s Juadi 1550

ser ard oS 23 5S Sl o S pd oS Slaaas o Juadi 1550
Always right

This programe should be one year

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



sI

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

206
207
208
209

210

Question Answer
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

There should be more books in library
Should come regular.

No

No

No

No

s e s ST ga Gunpd aS e S Sl

o

Provide urdu medium book

No

Art and education should be make learn by teacher
No

This paper was taught to me by proff Venezia she is good teacher
No

Teacher should be little more flexible for students

No

No

Sir your lecture was so good

There should be regular attend the class for teacher
No

She used to inspire us every time she comes to class.

One of the best teacher of the university as he used to come on time and whatever the
situation,or how much he got work but never miss a class

This course should be ICT based.

There is a possibility of this course to be ICT based and constructive
Courses should be ICT based.

Courses should be ICT based.

One of the worst teacher | have ever seen in my life. | learnt that teachers are spiritual Father of
the students but this teacher made most of the students crying just because he wants to show
them he is almighty there. Teacher should be a motivator not the one who demotivates.During
teaching practice he torture each n every Student who got the school where he got assigned of
the main teacher.



Sl

211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Question Answer

One of the best teacher of the university as he used to come on time. Motivates students in
each n every speech of him.Know exactly what to teach. A true patriot as he always taught us
to be there for our country.he is the gem of our university

One of the teacher who wish to be dictator.
Courses should be ICT based.

Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai
Quality of Teacher improve

Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai
Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai
All things are satisfactory

All things are satisfactory

All things are satisfactory

All things are satisfactory



