

مولانا آزاد نیشنل اردو یونیورسی मौलाना आज़ाद नेशनल उर्दू यूनिवर्सिटी MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY

Gachibowli Hyderabad - 500 032 Phone: 91- 40- 23006612-15 Web: http://www.manuu.ac.in A central University Accrediterd 'A' Grade by NAAC

All Departments

Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and Learning

Feedback Form	Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and Learning	Period	Semester Examination May 2019
School	School of Education & Training	Department	All Departments
Teacher(s)	All Teachers	Course(s)	All Courses





SI	Question	Answer	
5	Any other comment that you wish to etc.	make about your course or teacher or learning resources	
Answers			
1	Good		
2	No		
3	No		
4	No		
5	No	No	
6	Ji nai		
7	Need to explain during teaching.		
8	No	No	
9	No		
10	No	No	
11	No	No	
12	No	No	
13	No		
14	Good	Good	
15	Subject pura padayen	Subject pura padayen	
16	Subject pura padayen	Subject pura padayen	
17		This paper is a very good paper for research because of all the basic are included in this paper and my mam Dr.Vanaja mam she is a very	
18	No	No	
19	Ni	Ni	
20	Very good	Very good	
21	She was so humble and cooperative	She was so humble and cooperative teacher Loved her teaching style.	
22	She was very friendly and cooperativ	She was very friendly and cooperative toward us. One of the nicest teacher of our department.	
23	No coz sir is perfect	No coz sir is perfect	
24	Nice	Nice	

SI	Question	Answer	
25		r capabilities and helped in improving our morality est and punctual toward the time and classes, feeling nim. Lots of love and blessing for sir.	
26	Moshaid sir is a good teacher	Moshaid sir is a good teacher	
27		He was punctual, his teaching style was based on clear concept. Loved his teaching and speeches. Lots of love and blessing for him in future.	
28	its a great experience sir.		
29	Teachers teaching style is too good.		
30	Yes		
31	Yes		
32	No		
33	Yes		
34	No		
35	All things is good Way of presentation a	nd classroom interaction is well.	
36	کلاس میں پڑہاہے تو اچہا پڑہایگی ۔۔۔۔۔	متع	
37	کریہ میم کا ساتھ میں بھانو سر اور رفیع سر کا بھی	<u>ش</u>	
38	شکریہ سر		
39	No		
40	Good		
41	The experience of workshop is good.	The experience of workshop is good.	
42	یں سمجہا نہیں پاتی میم کے ساتھ کسی اور کو بہی ریسرچ پڑہانے دینا چاہیے	کورس تو ٹہیک ہے لیکن میم کوشش کرنے کے با وجود بہی ااردو میں سمجہا نہیں پاتی میم کے ساتھ کسی اور کو بہی	
43) کلاس دینا ہی نہیں چاہیے افسوس ہے ایسے میڈم پر	اس میم کو ایم ایڈ میں کوءی	
44	Afroz sir is a inspritional teacher He Cro wounder full job as a great teacher	Afroz sir is a inspritional teacher He Creat a leader ship quality in this students and doing	
45	This university is turning point of my care	er	
46	Yes		
47	Much materials provide in Urdu and much translation in Urdu	Much materials provide in Urdu and much number of English ofteaching and learning books translation in Urdu	
48	No	No	
49	No		
50	No	No	
51	No	No	
52	No	No	
53	No	No	
54	-	He teaches very well. He is one of the most talented teacher in maulana azad national urdu university. He has lots of knowledge about the text. He is my favorite and ideal teacher.	
55	Teacher: he is excellent teacher, I feel luch students future.	Teacher: he is excellent teacher, I feel lucky myself because I met him, he focuses on the students future.	
56	Farhat ali sir is a excellent teacher.	Farhat ali sir is a excellent teacher.	
57	Akhtar mam is really a excellent teacer. H	Akhtar mam is really a excellent teacer. Her expressions are good during teaching.	
58		This is a very good course for future teacher educators,our teacher Dr.mushahid sir is a very good teacher because of is a very hard worker and he did his job very good and he also modified his students hard worker.	
59	No	No	

SI	Question	Answer
60	پورے سیمسٹر TP ہونا چاہیے ایکسٹرنل پیپر نہیں ہونا چاہیے	
61	sir ke bare main khuch bhi likhun to woh kaam hi hoga	
62	The course should be tought in Urdu	
63	یہ میم فالتو کے ٹاءم پاس کرتی ہے انکو اردو لکہنا تو دور کی بات پڑہنا بھی نہیں آتا پڑہانے کا ڈہنگ بالکل ہی نہیں ہے	
64	Sir ko apni ahmiyat aur qabliyat ko samajhna chahye bachon se dushmani aur nafrat nahi karna chahye student ko sawal karne dena chahye aur study karke aake padhana chahye gol gol nahi ghumana chahye aur nahi phenkna chahye Intenal mark denw mw insaf kia hy mashallah	
65	Please provide the best material of this subject.	
66	Please change this subject teacher.	
67	Please change this subject teacher.she is not abl	e to teach physical science.
68	نا کام صحیح سے انجام دیا لیکن اپنی مصروفیات کی وجہ سے لوگوں نے صحیح سے نصاب کا حق ادا نہیں کیااس لے التماس داری لینے والوں سے پرہیز کیا جاے اور ان کو پیریڈ نہ دیا جاے	دوسرے استاد کو درس و تدریس کی ذمہ داری سوپی تو ان
69	اب کی تکمیل نہیں کیا بلکہ مکمل نصاب کی تکمیل ہی نہیں کی	معلمہ نے وقت پر نص
70	ہداف اور مقاصدکی حصولیابی متعینہ وقت پر نہیں ہوا اور وقت پر بھی اس کو حاصل نہیں کیا گیا	اس سلسلے میں صرف یہ کہنا ہے کہ اس پیپر میں متعینہ ا
71	ہہ رکھنے والے ہیں اور ان کے اکتسابی وسائل کو بہت عمدہ ہیں	معلم تو بہت اچھے ہیں دوستانہ روی
72	مىلاحيت كے حمل ہيں ليكن پھر بھى تدريس مؤثر نہيں ہو پائى	معلمہ بہت ہی
73	ان کی تدریس سے ہم طلبہ خوش نہیں ہیں	
74	اس میں نمبر اوسط دیا گیا ہے . مجموعی طور پر صحیح ہے	
75	No	
76	No	
77	Moshahid sir is very puctual	
78	انثرنل مارکس نہیں ہونا چاہیے	
79	ٹیچر کے طرف سے ریگولر کلاس نہیں ہونے کی وجہ سے مواد سمجھ میں نہیں آیا	
80	یہ پیپر کورس سے ہٹا دینا چاہیے	
81	یہ پیپر کورس سے ہٹا دینا چاہیے اور اس پیپر کی پڑھائی پورے سیمسٹر 4 دن ہوئی	
82	انثرنل مارکس نہیں ہونا چاہیے	
83	Be careful.	
84	Sir achha padhaye but other works Mai busy hone ki wajah se bahut hi kam class held hue	
85	learning materials are enough for both semester n tet exam	
86	wow Teaching is so polite as it should be 😂	
87	some kind tough 😣 but acceptable n well	
88	very polite teacher 😊	
89	Be careful for peer teaching because this is the most important for trainee teacher.	
90	A complete guide in the form of teacher.	
91	showing a little rude but more than kind hearted than your thinking cont	
92	Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral communication etc.are never done.	
93	No	
94	Nhi	
95	She is not In my Section for Teaching	
96	Mujaffer sir is in my Section .He Taught us .	

SI	Question	Answer	
97	Vanaja mam teaches us this subject	in Affective manner	
98	Najma mam teaches us this subject	very well	
99	His Teaching style is very Good .He	His Teaching style is very Good .He gave example related to our life	
100	There is no any facility in my departr	There is no any facility in my department	
101	Very good Subject		
102	Good subject it help in job		
103	She taught us this subject very good	by Various method	
104	Good		
105	Very good		
106	ریس کو وقت نہیں دے پاتے ، علم آپ کو بیش بہا بے لیکن ہم اس سے محروم رہ جاتے ہیں	سر خارجي کام ميں اتنے مصروف رہتے ہيں کہ اصل کام کو يعني درس و تد	
107	ر کی مصروفیت باہر کے کاموں میں زیادہ تھی	سر نے اچھا درس دیا اور ہم نے بہت کچھ سیکھا، لیکن س	
108	It will really help in my career apart f	rom I also want to to be a teacher like you sir.	
109	Written curriculum is not in paractica communication etc.are never done.	al, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral	
110	Written curriculum is not in paractica communication etc.are never done.	Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral communication etc.are never done.	
111	Written curriculum is not in paractica communication etc.are never done.	Written curriculum is not in paractical, especially, stage performance, seminar and, oral communication etc.are never done.	
112	teaching method is Well.He uses ma	ny Example	
113	She Take less class		
114	Rafi Mohammad sir taught us this su	Rafi Mohammad sir taught us this subject but he use English language	
115	کہ علم کو سکھایا نہیں جا رہا ہے بلکہ ٹھونسا .جا رہا ہے	معلم کو چاہیے کہ طالب علم کے مطابق درس دے ، اس کورس میں ہمیں لگا کہ علم کو سکھایا نہیں جا رہا ہے بلکہ ٹھونسا جا رہا ہے.	
116	ب کی مثالیں ہے وجہ اور لا حاصل ہوتی ہیں، آپ	مشاہد سر کی سب سے بڑی خوبی یہ ہے کہ آپ وقت کے پابند ہیں، آپ نے وقت سے پہلے ہی سلیبس مکمل کر دیا۔ مجھ ناچیز کی کمتر نظر نے جو کمی دیکھی وہ ہے بلا وجہ بات کو طول دینا، آپ کی مثالیں ہے وجہ اور لا حاصل ہوتی ہیں، آپ درس کے دوران ہانکنے میں ماہر ہیں جو درس و تدریس کو بوجھل بناتی ہے	
117	No	No	
118	Lack of materials in urdu language	Lack of materials in urdu language	
119	Update syllabus based on nta net sy update your syllabus	Update syllabus based on nta net syllabus because students face to difficult exam nta net so	
120	No	No	
121	Lack of materials in urdu language	Lack of materials in urdu language	
122	Lack of materials in urdu language	Lack of materials in urdu language	
123	Lack of materials in urdu language	Lack of materials in urdu language	
124	No	No	
125	No	No	
126	Practice makes man perfect.	Practice makes man perfect.	
127	No one is perfect	No one is perfect	
128	Basic nahi bataya gaya	Basic nahi bataya gaya	
129	Good	Good	
130	We were unable to know that who is	We were unable to know that who is the teacher.	
131	Library need to improve.	Library need to improve.	
132	No	No	

SI	Question	Answer	
133	Good		
134	No		
135	Everything is good		
136	Teaching style is very impressive		
137	Create the friendly environment for discussion in	Classroom	
138	Yes Contents are not available in Urdu. It is need Urdu.	Yes Contents are not available in Urdu. It is need to convert all teaching learning materials in Urdu.	
139	Class should be regular and provide the remedial	class also.	
140	اس عنوان کو سر نے ہمیں بہت اچھے سے پڑھایا		
141	یشن ڈیپارٹمنٹ کی اور وسائل بڑھانے کی ضرورت ہے تو سارے لیت ہے لیکن ابھی کچھ کمی ہن جنکو سدھارنے کی ضرورت ہے		
142	No		
143	Complete material are not available in library		
144	I am very satisfied because it is useful for my cte	t, stet qualify.	
145	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my cto	et and stet qualify.	
146	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my cto	et and stet qualify.	
147	I teach during B.Ed. I am satisfied. Because it is u	seful for my Ctet and Stet qualify.	
148	I am very satisfied because it is useful for my cte	t, stet qualify.	
149	I am very satisfied because it is useful for my cte	t, stet qualify.	
150	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my cto	et and stet qualify.	
151	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my cto	et and stet qualify.	
152	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my cto	et and stet qualify.	
153	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.		
154	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.		
155	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my ctet and stet qualify.		
156	I am very satisfied because it is helpful for my cto	et and stet qualify.	
157	At first art and education should be teach		
158	No comments		
159	There should be audiovisual aids for this paper		
160	No comments		
161	تفصیل سے پڑھنا کی ضرورت ہے		
162	تھوڑا تفصیل سے سمجھانے کی ضرورت ہے۔وسائل کوپڑھانے کی ضرورت ہے۔		
163	تھوڑا تفصیل سے سمجھانے کی ضرورت ہے ۔وسائل کوپڑھانے کی ضرورت ہے۔		
164	Always right		
165	This programe should be one year		
166	No		
167	No		
168	No		
169	No		
170	No		
171	No		
172	No		
172	No		

SI	Question	Answer	
173	No		
174	No		
175	No	No	
176	No		
177	No	No	
178	No	No	
179	No		
180	No		
181	There should be more books in library		
182	Should come regular.		
183	No		
184	No		
185	No		
186	No		
187	بھت بہتر رہا		
188	نہیں		
189	نہیں		
190	ہم لوگوں کو بہت کم تدریس دی اکثر چھوٹی میں رہتی۔ تھی		
191	نہیں		
192	Provide urdu medium book		
193	No		
194	Art and education should be make learn by teacher		
195	No		
196	This paper was taught to me by proff Venezia she is good teacher		
197	No		
198	Teacher should be little more flexible for student	Teacher should be little more flexible for students	
199	No		
200	No		
201	Sir your lecture was so good		
202	There should be regular attend the class for teacher		
203	No		
204	She used to inspire us every time she comes to class.		
205	One of the best teacher of the university as he used to come on time and whatever the situation,or how much he got work but never miss a class		
206	This course should be ICT based.		
207	There is a possibility of this course to be ICT based and constructive		
208	Courses should be ICT based.		
209	Courses should be ICT based.		
210	One of the worst teacher I have ever seen in my li the students but this teacher made most of the s them he is almighty there. Teacher should be a m teaching practice he torture each n every Student the main teacher.	tudents crying just because he wants to show notivator not the one who demotivates.During	

SI	Question	Answer	
211	each n every speech of him.Know exactly what t	One of the best teacher of the university as he used to come on time. Motivates students in each n every speech of him.Know exactly what to teach. A true patriot as he always taught us to be there for our country.he is the gem of our university	
212	One of the teacher who wish to be dictator.	One of the teacher who wish to be dictator.	
213	Courses should be ICT based.	Courses should be ICT based.	
214	Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai	Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai	
215	Quality of Teacher improve	Quality of Teacher improve	
216	Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai	Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai	
217	Teaching style improve Karne ki zarurat hai		
218	All things are satisfactory	All things are satisfactory	
219	All things are satisfactory	All things are satisfactory	
220	All things are satisfactory	All things are satisfactory	
221	All things are satisfactory	All things are satisfactory	